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Name Waffe Kat A Rang Kat B Rang Kat C Rang Auszeichnung 
 

Häseli Hans, 60 St/Kar 921,0 1.   551.5 1. Kat. A 5 PK 

Stutz Rino, 73 St/90 910,3 2.   530,1 4. Kat. A 4 PK 

Müller Lukas, 65 St/Kar/90 909,5 3.   519,5 8. Kat. A 3 PK 

Brogle Alex, 76 St/90 905,9 4.   530,4 3. Kat. A 2 PK 

Businger Christoph,74 St/90 895,5 5.   517,7 9. Kat. A 1 PK 

Stutz Walter, 47 St/90 810,8 6.     Kat. A 1 PK 

Sinzig Hans, 46 90   903,9 1. 540,8 2. Kat. B 5 PK 

Müller Marianne, 53 90   885,0 2. 523,9 6. Kat. B 4 PK 

Brogle Leo, 43 90   880,0 3. 500,6 14. Kat. B 3 PK 

Brogle Georg, 45 57   877,1 4. 524,5 5. Kat. B 2 PK 

Uebelmann Paul, 50 90   869,9 5. 499,4 15. Kat. B 1 PK 

Liechti Hans, 40 90   867,8 6. 513,5 10. Kat. B 1 PK 

Rippstein Beat, 75 90   849,7 7. 523,0 7. Kat. C 1 PK 

Walde Franz, 49 90   849,3 8. 503,3 13. Kat. C 1 PK 

Schmid Beat, 67 90   847,1 9. 511,9 11. Kat. C 1 PK 

Hort Walter, 34 90   846,2 10. 492,2 16. Kat. C 1 PK 

Schmid Carlo, 85 90   829,8 11. 503,5 12. JSK  3 1 PK 

Hort Roland, 67 90   803,8 12. 472,9 18. Kat. C 1 PK 

Müller Hans, 56 90   796,4 13. 454,6 20. Kat. C 1 PK 

Herzog Herbert, 50 90   795,7 14. 451,8 21. Kat. C 1 PK 

Beck Leo, 58 57     485,0 17. Kat. C 1 PK 

Businger Fritz, 37 Kar     470,6 19. Kat. C 1 PK 

Brogle Ella, 45 90     449,6 22. Kat. C 1 PK 
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V E R E I N S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2004 
 

der Feldschützengesellschaft  5064 Wittnau 
 

 
 
 
Name Waffe Kat. A Rang Kat. B Rang Kat. C Rang Auszeichnung 
 

Häseli Hans, 60 St/Kar 921,0 1.   551.5 1. Kat. A 5 PK 

Sinzig Hans, 46 90   903,9 1. 540,8 2. Kat. B 5 PK 

Brogle Alex, 76 St/90 905,9 4.   530,4 3. Kat. A 2 PK 

Stutz Rino, 73 St/90 910,3 2.   530,1 4. Kat. A 4 PK 

Brogle Georg, 45 57   877,1 4. 524,5 5. Kat. B 2 PK 

Müller Marianne, 53 90   885,0 2. 523,9 6. Kat. B 4 PK 

Rippstein Beat, 75 90   849,7 7. 523,0 7. Kat. C 1 PK 

Müller Lukas, 65 St/Kar/90 909,5 3.   519,5 8. Kat. A 3 PK 

Businger Christoph,74 St/90 895,5 5.   517,7 9. Kat. A 1 PK 

Liechti Hans, 40 90   867,8 6. 513,5 10. Kat. B 1 PK 

Schmid Beat, 67 90   847,1 9. 511,9 11. Kat. C 1 PK 

Schmid Carlo, 85 90   829,8 11. 503,5 12. JSK  3 1 PK 

Walde Franz, 49 90   849,3 8. 503,3 13. Kat. C 1 PK 

Brogle Leo, 43 90   880,0 3. 500,6 14. Kat. B 3 PK 

Uebelmann Paul, 50 90   869,9 5. 499,4 15. Kat. B 1 PK 

Hort Walter, 34 90   846,2 10. 492,2 16. Kat. C 1 PK 

Beck Leo, 58 57     485,0 17. Kat. C 1 PK 

Hort Roland, 67 90   803,8 12. 472,9 18. Kat. C 1 PK 

Businger Fritz, 37 Kar     470,6 19. Kat. C 1 PK 

Müller Hans, 56 90   796,4 13. 454,6 20. Kat. C 1 PK 

Herzog Herbert, 50 90   795,7 14. 451,8 21. Kat. C 1 PK 

Brogle Ella, 45 90     449,6 22. Kat. C 1 PK 

Stutz Walter, 47 St/90 810,8 6.     Kat. A 1 PK 
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